2012 MSHSL Section 3AA Championships Girls

Valleywood Golf Course

PLACE TEAM
1 Eagan
Prior Lake
Burnsville
Eastview

Rosemount

Apple Valley

Park Cottage Grove
9 Henry Sibley

2
3
4
5 Visitation
6
7
8

Academy of HolyAngels
Bloomington Kennedy
South St Paul
Bloomington Jefferson
Richfield

Incomplete Teams: Simley

1. Eagan

1 Danielle Anderson,
3 Raissa Hansen, 11

4 Kelli Praska, 10

6 Anna Van Wyk, 10

7 Karina Johnson, 10
21 Olivia Mitchell, 9
22 Elizabeth Frick, 12

Total Time =

1:15:10.2

2. Prior Lake
12 Madi Scholl, 8
17 Mackenzie Schell, 1
19 Tessa Rykken, 11
25 Vanessa Failor, 10
32 Amber Tieman, 12
36 Madeline Schulze, 1
46 Makenzie Lamphere,
Total Time = 1:19:35.3
3. Burnsville
2 Vivian Hett, 11
15 Kelly Koch, 7
26 Jane Koch, 10
30 Krista Holmstrom, 8
33 Johanna Weber, 9
66 Claire Boatman, 10
76 Tori Felton, 11
Total Time = 1:19:43.9
4. Eastview
8 Margie Freed, 9
14 Laura Bestul, 9
24 Brooke Haesmeyer, 1
35 Sidney Hedberg, 9
40 Hanah Coleman, 11
65 Kailey Hedberg, 11
Total Time = 1:20:17.9
5. Visitation
10 Martha Hubbell, 11
20 Grace Foster, 11
29 Marta Seitz, 11
38 Melissa Maxwell, 10
41 Susan Nitschke, 10
53 Becky Zahr, 12
56 Kayleen McQuillan,
Total Time = 1:20:55.0
6. Rosemount
9 Hannah Grim, 11
18 Liz Evenocheck, 10
28 Taylor Rambo, 12
47 Taybri Irving, 12
51 Sydney Regalado, 7
55 Natalie Narloch, 10
74 Rachel Schow, 10
Total Time = 1:21:23.0
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30s
AVG. TIME SPREAD
15:02.1 0:57.8
15:55.1 0:48.3
15:56.8 1:30.5
16:03.6 1:13.1
16:11.0 1:12.8
16:16.6 1:35.2
16:28.2 1:34.9
16:37.5 1:07.7
16:46.1 1:56.9
17:21.5 3:18.5
17:14.5 1:12.1
17:24.8 4:05.1
17:19.8 1:10.8
19:39.7 4:29.9

7. Apple Valley

13
27
34
45
54
69
83
Total

Camille Sjoquist, 1
Naomi Ollila, 12
Shanni Moorse, 11
Meredith Jones, 12
Amber Leonard, 12
Terese Howard, 7
Rouaa Abasher, 12
Time = 1:22:20.6

8. Park Cottage Grove
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Cameron Anderson, 9
Rebekah Schulte, 10
Larissa Lurken, 12

Taylor Rumpca, 9
Brooke Anderson,
Bailey Aasen, 10
Annie Lisson, 12
Time = 1:23:07.3

12

ry Sibley

Alicia Olsen, 12
Sydney Latterell, 1
Laura Rice, 12
Emily Gallagher, 7
Kelly Segura, 10
Laura Benick, 9
Anne Fudenberg,
Time = 1:23:50.5

11

ademy of HolyAngels
Laura Bagwell, 9
Emily vigil, 11
Sydney Shea, 11
Ashlee Olson, 12
Kassandra Galvan-Pi
Alice Keefe, 11
Time = 1:26:47.2

oomington Kennedy
Morgan Curry, 9
Chloe Larson, 8
Kathleen Cameron, 1
Elise Johnson, 11
Patience Yalartai,
Emily Anderson, 11
Krista Lindgren, 12
Time = 1:26:12.1

uth St Paul

Sara Conlon, 9
Emily York, 10
Star Costa, 7
Abigail Miranda,
Aryana Willett, 9
Emily Roznowski,
Arely Mendoza, 11
Time = 1:27:03.9
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13. Bloomington Jefferson

39
52
67
70
73
77
79

Molly Roach, 8
Jessica Wachtler, 11
Alexa Groenke, 11
Alaina Hornibrook, 12
Kelly Mitzel, 10
Sydney Olson, 12

Kyla Porter, 10

Total Time =

PLACE SCORE

16:35.5
17:00.8
17:34.8
17:41.8
17:46.2
17:53.1
17:54.1

1:26:38.9 Total Places = 301
TEAM
FINISHER TIME

1 Danielle Anderson, 12 14:22.6
2 Vivian Hett, 11 14:59.8
3 Raissa Hansen, 11 15:03.0
4 Kelli Praska, 10 15:04.8
5 Sara Conlon, 9 15:08.6
6 Anna Van Wyk, 10 15:19.5
7 Karina Johnson, 10 15:20.4
8 Margie Freed, 9 15:23.2
9 Hannah Grim, 11 15:24.4
10 Martha Hubbell, 11 15:24.6
11 Alicia Olsen, 12 15:32.6
12 Madi Scholl, 8 15:33.9
13 Camille Sjoquist, 10 15:35.9
14 Laura Bestul, 9 15:36.0
15 Kelly Koch, 7 15:36.2
16 Laura Bagwell, 9 15:36.5
17 Mackenzie Schell, 11 15:38.2
18 Liz Evenocheck, 10 15:48.0
19 Tessa Rykken, 11 15:49.9
20 Grace Foster, 11 15:57.9
21 Olivia Mitchell, 9 16:00.2
22 Elizabeth Frick, 12 16:02.8
23 Cameron Anderson, 9 16:04.6
24 Brooke Haesmeyer, 12 16:09.4
25 Vanessa Failor, 10 16:11.4
26 Jane Koch, 10 16:16.8
27 Naomi Ollila, 12 16:17.9
28 Taylor Rambo, 12 16:19.9
29 Marta Seitz, 11 16:20.3
30 Krista Holmstrom, 8 16:21.0
31 Rebekah Schulte, 10 16:21.5
32 Amber Tieman, 12 16:22.2
33 Johanna Weber, 9 16:30.3
34 Shanni Moorse, 11 16:31.7
35 Sidney Hedberg, 9 16:33.1
36 Madeline Schulze, 12 16:34.5
37 Larissa Lurken, 12 16:34.7
38 Melissa Maxwell, 10 16:35.1
39 Molly Roach, 8 16:35.5
40 Hanah Coleman, 11 16:36.3
41 Susan Nitschke, 10 16:37.3
42 Morgan Curry, 9 16:39.8
43 Emily vigil, 11 16:41.6
44 Sydney Latterell, 11 16:42.5
45 Meredith Jones, 12 16:44.6
46 Makenzie Lamphere, 12 16:46.8
47 Taybri Irving, 12 16:51.3
48 Laura Rice, 12 16:53.6
49 Taylor Rumpca, 9 16:54.5
50 Chloe Larson, 8 16:56.6
51 Sydney Regalado, 7 16:59.6
52 Jessica Wachtler, 11 17:00.8
53 Becky Zahr, 12 17:00.8
54 Amber Leonard, 12 17:10.7
55 Natalie Narloch, 10 17:11.5
56 Kayleen McQuillan, 10 17:12.2
57 Brooke Anderson, 12 17:12.2
58 Emily Gallagher, 7 17:12.5
59 Kathleen Cameron, 11 17:19.6
60 Sydney Shea, 11 17:20.0
61 Emily York, 10 17:24.1
62 Elise Johnson, 11 17:24.5
63 Kelly Segura, 10 17:29.5
64 Laura Benick, 9 17:30.8
65 Kailey Hedberg, 11 17:31.5
66 Claire Boatman, 10 17:32.7
67 Alexa Groenke, 11 17:34.8
68 Star Costa, 7 17:34.8
69 Terese Howard, 7 17:36.0

14. Richfield
80 Leah Mohn, 12
88 Nicole Mattson, 7
90 Sarah Schroeder, 12
91 Katy Stark, 8
94 Cherish Kovach, 11
95 Rachel Strom, 11
96 Alex Schulz, 12
Total Time = 1:38:18.5

TEAM

Eagan

Burnsville

Eagan

Eagan

South St Paul

Eagan

Eagan

Eastview

Rosemount

Visitation

Henry Sibley

Prior Lake

Apple Valley

Eastview

Burnsville

Academy of HolyAngels

Prior Lake
Rosemount

Prior Lake
Visitation

Eagan

Eagan

Park Cottage Grove
Eastview

Prior Lake
Burnsville

Apple Valley
Rosemount
Visitation
Burnsville

Park Cottage Grove
Prior Lake
Burnsville

Apple Valley
Eastview

Prior Lake

Park Cottage Grove
Visitation
Bloomington Jefferson
Eastview

Visitation
Bloomington Kennedy
Academy of HolyAngels
Henry Sibley

Apple Valley

Prior Lake
Rosemount

Henry Sibley

Park Cottage Grove
Bloomington Kennedy
Rosemount
Bloomington Jefferson
Visitation

Apple Valley
Rosemount
Visitation

Park Cottage Grove
Henry Sibley
Bloomington Kennedy
Academy of HolyAngels
South St Paul
Bloomington Kennedy
Henry Sibley

Henry Sibley
Eastview

Burnsville
Bloomington Jefferson
South St Paul

Apple Valley

18:03.4
19:09.9
19:15.9
19:16.3
22:33.2
22:54.4
23:38.1
Total Places =

443
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Alaina Hornibrook, 12
Abigail Miranda, 10
Anne Fudenberg, 11
Kelly Mitzel, 10
Rachel Schow, 10
Patience Yalartai, 12
Tori Felton, 11
Sydney Olson, 12
Bailey Aasen, 10

Kyla Porter, 10

Leah Mohn, 12

Ashlee Olson, 12
Emily Anderson, 11
Rouaa Abasher, 12
Annie Lisson, 12

Kassandra Galvan-Pizana,

Krista Lindgren, 12
Alice Keefe, 11
Nicole Mattson, 7
Aryana Willett, 9
Sarah Schroeder, 12
Katy Stark, 8
Claire Anderson, 7
Anna Royce, 8

Mady David, 11
Emily Roznowski, 10
Arely Mendoza, 11
Cherish Kovach, 11
Rachel Strom, 11
Alex Schulz, 12
Larissa Baumann, 8

17:41.8
17:43.0
17:44.3
17:46.2
17:46.7
17:51.9
17:52.9
17:53.1
17:53.6
17:54.1
18:03.4
18:14.3
18:25.1
18:27.7
18:39.1

11 18:54.9
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19:09.9
19:13.7
19:15.9
19:16.3
19:27.8
19:57.2
20:02.1
20:02.5
20:46.7
22:33.2
22:54.4
23:38.1
26:42.8
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